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** MATERIA : CPSO1

DOCENTE CATEG GRADO CARTA
ESC + 

DOC
ANTIGÜEDAD

APOYO 

DOC
DICTAMEN

MARTINEZ MORA GINA IVONNE DEF-A. TI SI 234 16/08/2004 72 CPSO I-II, HUMC I-II (INT)
MORENO AQUINO FLORENTINO FACUNDO INTE. PM SI 130 15/01/2001 26 CPSO I-II
GONZALEZ GARCIA ANA PATRICIA INTE. MA SI 108.25 07/08/2013 14 CPSO I-II, HUMC I-II, HMEX II
MORENO MONTES DE OCA PAUL INTE. MA SI 70 18/08/2009 11 CPSO I-II, HUMC I-II
MOLINA ALVAREZ JUAN CARLOS INTE. PM SI 53 23/08/2000 5 CPSO I-II,HMEX I.II, HUMC I-II

** MATERIA : GEOG1

DOCENTE CATEG GRADO CARTA
ESC + 

DOC
ANTIGÜEDAD

APOYO 

DOC
DICTAMEN

LEDESMA RUIZ NORMA LETICIA DEF-B MA SI 72 21/04/1986 97 GEOG I-II

** MATERIA : TSFI1

DOCENTE CATEG GRADO CARTA
ESC + 

DOC
ANTIGÜEDAD

APOYO 

DOC
DICTAMEN

TREJO FLORES ISMAEL DEF-B DR SI 102 22/04/1974 9 FILO I-II,TSFI I-II
SANTIAGO GALINDO MARIO INTE. MA SI 165.75 16/01/2009 178 TSFI I-II, FILO I-II
GARCIA MONTOYA GUADALUPE HILARIO INTE. PM SI 121.5 11/05/1992 58 FILO I-II, TSFI I-II
RAMOS DOMINGUEZ  KARINA INTE. TI SI 119.5 22/10/2001 40 FILO I-II, TSFI I-II(INT)
PEREZ MOLINA FERNANDO INTE. TI SI 100.5 25/06/1990 17 FILO I-II(DEF),TSFI I-II(INTE)
HUERTA BERNAL CESAR INTE. PM SI 71 10/08/2009 72 FILO I-II, TSFI I-II
RAMIREZ FLORES ISRAEL ALEJANDRO INTE. MA SI 75 07/08/2019 40 FILO I-II, TSFI I-II

** MATERIA : ECON1

DOCENTE CATEG GRADO CARTA
ESC + 

DOC
ANTIGÜEDAD

APOYO 

DOC
DICTAMEN

GONZALEZ NUÑEZ HECTOR DEF-B TI SI 231.5 19/08/2009 154 ECON I-II (DEF), HUMC I-II,HMEX I-II
DIAZ CONTRERAS HIPOLITO INTE. TI SI 65 07/02/2002 9 HUMC I-II (DEF), ECON I-II
MONTEALEGRE JIMENEZ LUCAS NOE INTE. MA SI 59.75 18/01/2012 31 HMEX I-II, ECON I-II
LOZANO CRUZ JAVIER INTE. PM SI 59 19/01/2001 38 ECON I-II, HMEX I-II, HUMC I-I
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GARCIA GARCIA FERNANDO INTE. TI SI 26.5 21/08/2009 15 ECON I-II, HUMC I-II

** MATERIA : ANTR1

DOCENTE CATEG GRADO CARTA
ESC + 

DOC
ANTIGÜEDAD

APOYO 

DOC
DICTAMEN

OSORIO PEREZ OSCAR DEF-B DR SI 173 14/08/2006 122 ANTR I-II
CECILIO RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL ANGEL DEF-B TI SI 100 17/07/1984 11 ANTR I-II, HMEXI-II, HUMC I-II, THIS I-II
CABALLERO REYNA MARCO ANTONIO INTE. TI SI 183 25/10/1993 61 HUMC I-II,HMEX I-II(DEF),ANTR I-II
MENDEZ CRUZ ALBA DIANA INTE. MA SI 115.75 24/01/2012 53 ANTR I-II, HMEXI-II
DE SANTIAGO RAMOS EZEQUIEL INTE. MA SI 88 14/03/1995 3 HUMC I-II,HMEX I-II,ANTR I-II

** MATERIA : ADMN1

DOCENTE CATEG GRADO CARTA
ESC + 

DOC
ANTIGÜEDAD

APOYO 

DOC
DICTAMEN

MENDEZ REYES LUIS ARTURO DEF-B DR SI 38 27/11/1980 5 ADMN I-II
CERON FERRER ENRIQUE DEF-B TI SI 24 19/02/1979 2 ADMN I-II
XELHUANTZI AVILA ERNESTO DEF-A DR SI 114.25 16/01/1985 5 ADMN I-II
RAMOS BERNAL ISAI KORINA INTE. MA SI 202 01/03/1999 79 ADMN I-II
MEJIA GARCIA OFELIA GABRIELA INTE. TI SI 121.25 08/08/2011 83 ADMN I-II
GARCIA GRANADOS SERGIO INTE. MA SI 27 09/08/2021 9 ADMN I-II

** MATERIA : THIS1

DOCENTE CATEG GRADO CARTA
ESC + 

DOC
ANTIGÜEDAD

APOYO 

DOC
DICTAMEN

CECILIO RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL ANGEL DEF-B TI SI 100 17/07/1984 11 ANTR I-II, HMEXI-II, HUMC I-II, THIS I-II
GONZALEZ MARTINEZ MOISES INTE. TI SI 79 04/03/1991 36 HMEX I-II (DEF), HUMC I-II THIS I-II
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ SANDINO MIGUEL ANGELINTE. TI SI 70.5 22/01/2015 8 HMEX I-II, THIS I-II
MALDONADO FIGUEROA GRACIELA INTE. PA SI 257.5 24/09/1997 261 HUMC I-II, HMEX I-II, THIS I-II

** MATERIA : DERE1
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DOCENTE CATEG GRADO CARTA
ESC + 

DOC
ANTIGÜEDAD

APOYO 

DOC
DICTAMEN

MONTES LEAL SANTOS DEF-A MA SI 10 25/10/1993 0 DERE I-II
GRANADOS HUANTE ARGELIA LILIA DEF-A PA SI 13 10/12/1979 7 DERE I-II
RODRÍGUEZ CHÁVEZ MILDRED INTE. MA SI 244.5 05/09/2005 128 DERE I-II
AGUILAR CARMONA KARLA ANAHI INTE. TI SI 129 09/08/2010 56 DERE I-II
RUIZ PEREZ THZAIRI AINI INTE. TI SI 72 28/08/2010 42 DERE I-II

** MATERIA : FILO1

DOCENTE CATEG GRADO CARTA
ESC + 

DOC
ANTIGÜEDAD

APOYO 

DOC
DICTAMEN

MUÑOZ RAMIREZ FRANCISCO JAVIER DEF-B MA SI 175 05/11/1990 26 FILO I-II (DEF), HUMC I-II, HMEX I-II
RAMOS DOMINGUEZ  KARINA DEF-B TI SI 119.5 22/10/2001 40 FILO I-II, TSFI I-II(INT)
TOLENTINO ARELLANO SOFIA DEF-B MA SI 115.25 09/09/1997 63 FILO I-II
TREJO FLORES ISMAEL DEF-B DR SI 102 22/04/1974 9 FILO I-II,TSFI I-II
PEREZ MOLINA FERNANDO DEF-B TI SI 100.5 25/06/1990 17 FILO I-II(DEF),TSFI I-II(INTE)
SOLANO VARGAS JUAN GRACIANO DEF-B TI SI 95 18/08/2000 102 FILO I-II
SANTIAGO GALINDO MARIO DEF-A MA SI 165.75 16/01/2009 178 FILO I-II, TSFI I-II
GARCIA MONTOYA GUADALUPE HILARIO DEF-A PM SI 121.5 11/05/1992 58 FILO I-II, TSFI I-II(INT)
MENDOZA GONZALEZ MONICA ADRIANA DEF-A MA SI 44 31/01/2001 26 FILO I-II, TSFI
ESPINOZA GOMEZ ROSALBA INTE. TI SI 160.25 19/08/2009 39 FILO I-II
GARCIA RIVERO JOEL INTE. PM SI 150 11/08/2009 35 FILO I-II
MURILLO PEREZ RICARDO YADEL INTE. MA SI 111.5 11/08/2015 68 FILO I-II, MAGA I-IV
RAMIREZ FLORES ISRAEL ALEJANDRO INTE. MA SI 75 07/08/2019 40 FILO I-II, TSFI I-II
MARTINEZ PARRA GUILLERMO INTE. DR SI 74.5 10/01/2018 94 FILO I-II
HUERTA BERNAL CESAR INTE. PM SI 71 10/08/2009 72 FILO I-II, TSFI I-II
LOA ZAVALA MARIA ROSA INTE. MA SI 60.75 07/08/2019 98 FILO I-II
NAVA RAMIREZ JOEL SAMMYR INTE. TI SI 22.5 30/09/2015 14 FILO I-II

** MATERIA : HMEX1

DOCENTE CATEG GRADO CARTA
ESC + 

DOC
ANTIGÜEDAD

APOYO 

DOC
DICTAMEN

CABALLERO REYNA MARCO ANTONIO DEF-B TI SI 183 25/10/1993 61 HUMC I-II,HMEX I-II(DEF),ANTR I-II
MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ ARGELIA DEF-B MA SI 133.25 16/08/2004 54 HMEX I-II, HUMC I-II(INT)
CECILIO RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL ANGEL DEF-B TI SI 100 17/07/1984 11 ANTR I-II, HMEXI-II, HUMC I-II, THIS I-II
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GONZALEZ MARTINEZ MOISES DEF-B TI SI 79 04/03/1991 36 HMEX I-II (DEF), HUMC I-II THIS I-II
MORENO MONTES DE OCA ERIK DEF-A TI SI 203 24/01/2005 44 HMEX I-II (DEF), HUMC I-II
CASTILLO MELO AIDA DEF-A TI SI 29 26/05/1985 34 HUMC I-II,HMEX I-II
MAYA TELLEZ MARTHA INTE. MA SI 403 27/01/1997 198 HUMC I-II(DEF), HMEX I-II(INTE)
GONZALEZ NUÑEZ HECTOR INTE. TI SI 231.5 19/08/2009 154 HUMC I-II,HMEX I-II,ECON I-II (DEF)
MUÑOZ RAMIREZ FRANCISCO JAVIER INTE. MA SI 175 05/11/1990 26 FILO I-II (DEF), HUMC I-II, HMEX I-II
MONTIEL DAVALOS LILIA INTE. TI SI 146.5 04/03/2004 103 HUMC I-II (DEF), HMEX I-II
RODRIGUEZ SALDAÑA ELSA INTE. DR SI 146 14/08/2008 69 HUMC I-II (DEF), HMEX I-II
OLVERA GONZALEZ LIZETH MARIA GUADALUPE INTE. TI SI 140.75 02/09/2008 106 HUMC I-II, HMEX I-II
PORTILLA MARTINEZ ADOLFO SERGIO INTE. MA SI 140 13/02/2013 37 HMEX I-II
MENDEZ CRUZ ALBA DIANA INTE. MA SI 115.75 24/01/2012 53 ANTR I-II, HMEXI-II
GONZALEZ GARCIA ANA PATRICIA INTE. MA SI 108.25 07/08/2013 14 CPSO I-II, HUMC I-II, HMEX I-II
DE SANTIAGO RAMOS EZEQUIEL INTE. MA SI 88 14/03/1995 3 HUMC I-II,HMEX I-II,ANTR I-II
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ SANDINO MIGUEL ANGELINTE. TI SI 70.5 22/01/2015 8 HMEX I-II, THIS I-II
MONTEALEGRE JIMENEZ LUCAS NOE INTE. MA SI 59.75 18/01/2012 31 HMEX I-II, ECON I-II
LOZANO CRUZ JAVIER INTE. PM SI 59 19/01/2001 38 ECON I-II, HMEX I-II, HUMC I-I
ZARATE BLAS DAVID INTE. TI SI 57 11/08/2009 5 HUMC I-II, HMEX I-II
MOLINA ALVAREZ JUAN CARLOS INTE. PM SI 53 23/08/2000 5 CPSO I-II,HMEX I-II,HUMC I-II
ORTEGA BERNAL MAURICIO JUAN INTE. TI SI 36 28/02/1991 4 HUMC I-II,HMEX I-II
BELTRAN RODRIGUEZ LUIS DIDIER INTE. MA SI 35.25 14/08/2017 7 HUMC I-II (DEF), HMEX I-II 
LEON ORTIZ ANA ARACELI INTE. TI SI 30 03/10/2019 3 HMEX I-II
MALDONADO FIGUEROA GRACIELA INTE. PA SI 257.5 24/09/1997 261 HUMC I-II, HMEX I-II, THIS I-II

** MATERIA : HUMC1

DOCENTE CATEG GRADO CARTA
ESC + 

DOC
ANTIGÜEDAD

APOYO 

DOC
DICTAMEN

MAYA TELLEZ MARTHA DEF-B MA SI 403 27/01/1997 198 HUMC I-II(DEF), HMEX I-II(INTE)
MONTIEL DAVALOS LILIA DEF-B TI SI 146.5 04/03/2004 103 HUMC I-II (DEF), HMEX I-II
CECILIO RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL ANGEL DEF-B TI SI 100 17/07/1984 11 ANTR I-II, HMEXI-II, HUMC I-II, THIS I-II
DIAZ CONTRERAS HIPOLITO DEF-B TI SI 65 07/02/2002 9 HUMC I-II (DEF), ECON I-II
RODRIGUEZ SALDAÑA ELSA DEF-A DR SI 146 14/08/2008 69 HUMC I-II (DEF), HMEX I-II
BELTRAN RODRIGUEZ LUIS DIDIER DEF-A MA SI 35.25 14/08/2017 7 HUMC I-II (DEF), HMEX I-II 
CASTILLO MELO AIDA DEF-A TI SI 29 26/05/1985 34 HUMC I-II,HMEX I-II
MARTINEZ MORA GINA IVONNE INTE. TI SI 234 16/08/2004 72 CPSO I-II, HUMC I-II (INT)
GONZALEZ NUÑEZ HECTOR INTE. TI SI 231.5 19/08/2009 154 HUMC I-II,HMEX I-II,ECON I-II (DEF)
MORENO MONTES DE OCA ERIK INTE. TI SI 203 24/01/2005 44 HUMC I-II, HMEX I-II (DEF)
CABALLERO REYNA MARCO ANTONIO INTE. TI SI 183 25/10/1993 61 HUMC I-II,HMEX I-II(DEF),ANTR I-II
MUÑOZ RAMIREZ FRANCISCO JAVIER INTE. MA SI 175 05/11/1990 26 FILO I-II (DEF), HUMC I-II, HMEX I-II

4 25/11/2022



CCH ORIENTE

LISTAS JERARQUIZADAS 23-2

HISTÓRICO-SOCIAL

OLVERA GONZALEZ LIZETH MARIA GUADALUPE INTE. TI SI 140.75 02/09/2008 106 HUMC I-II, HMEX I-II
MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ ARGELIA INTE. MA SI 133.25 16/08/2004 54 HMEX I-II, HUMC I-II
GONZALEZ GARCIA ANA PATRICIA INTE. MA SI 108.25 07/08/2013 14 CPSO I-II, HUMC I-II, HMEX I-II
DE SANTIAGO RAMOS EZEQUIEL INTE. MA SI 88 14/03/1995 3 HUMC I-II,HMEX I-II,ANTR I-II
GONZALEZ MARTINEZ MOISES INTE. TI SI 79 04/03/1991 36 HMEX I-II (DEF), HUMC I-II THIS I-II
MORENO MONTES DE OCA PAUL INTE. MA SI 70 18/08/2009 11 CPSO I-II, HUMC I-II
LOZANO CRUZ JAVIER INTE. PM SI 59 19/01/2001 38 ECON I-II, HMEX I-II, HUMC I-I
ZARATE BLAS DAVID INTE. TI SI 57 11/08/2009 5 HUMC I-II, HMEX I-II
MOLINA ALVAREZ JUAN CARLOS INTE. PM SI 53 23/08/2000 5 CPSO I-II,HMEX I-II,HUMC I-II
OLIVA AGONIZANTES JORGE ARMANDO INTE. TI SI 48 11/02/2005 5 HUMC I-II
ORTEGA BERNAL MAURICIO JUAN INTE. TI SI 36 28/02/1991 4 HUMC I-II,HMEX I-II
GARCIA GARCIA FERNANDO INTE. TI SI 26.5 21/08/2009 15 ECON I-II, HUMC I-II
MALDONADO FIGUEROA GRACIELA INTE. PA SI 257.5 24/09/1997 261 HUMC I-II, HMEX I-II, THIS I-II
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